DM | OCEAN RACE 2024

HELSING@R - GILLELEJE

RACE 6 MEN MASTER 50+ SS1 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

22

24

16

21

17

18

19

20

25

23

ROHDE Peter
SVENDSEN Flemming
ROUAT William
LINDROS Alex

LICHT Casper

H@Y Morten

ROLL Thomas
LLOYD Alan

SCH®@N Asbjgrn C.

SZTYPKA Damian

donsprint (D

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2024 Created on 19.09.2024 18:50:33 | Page 1 of 1

KAJAKKLUBBEN KROGEN

24.08.2024 -

SAT AM 11:00
KLUB RESULTAT
KKKK 1:39:10:000
+0:00.000

GLX  1:42:45:000
+3:35.000

SUND 1:44:55:000
+5:45.000

GLX  1:46:05:000
+6:55.000

ARK  1:50:34:000
+11:24.000

MKC  1:51:28:000
+12:18.000

KKKK 1:55:12:000
+16:02.000

KVIK 2:8:00:000
+28:50.000

KKES 2:8:25:000
+29:15.000

KKS DNS

Generated by RaceManager



