

RACE 6 MEN MASTER 50+ SS1 FINAL

SAT AM 11:00

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	22	ROHDE Peter	KKKK	1:39:10:000 +0:00.000
2	24	Empty lane		1:42:45:000 +3:35.000
3	16	Empty lane		1:44:55:000 +5:45.000
4	21	Empty lane		1:46:05:000 +6:55.000
5	17	Empty lane		1:50:34:000 +11:24.000
6	18	HØY Morten	MKC	1:51:28:000 +12:18.000
7	19	ROLL Thomas	KKKK	1:55:12:000 +16:02.000
8	20	LLOYD Alan	KVIK	2:8:00:000 +28:50.000
9	25	SCHØN Asbjørn C.	KKES	2:8:25:000 +29:15.000
	23	SZTYPKA Damian	KKS	DNS